
300 N. Campbell
El Paso, TXEl Paso, TX

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-863 Name:

Status:Type: Other Bids, Contracts,
Procurements

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/28/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/6/2022

Title: Discussion and action on the award of Change Order 7 for Solicitation 2021-0811, Fire Station 10 (FS
10) Renovation to Veliz Construction for a total estimated award of $1,771,017.59.

Sponsors: Capital Improvement Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CHANGE  ORDER 7 FOR SOLICITATION 2021-0811 FIRE STATION 10, 2. CC 19 - FS 10
Renv_CC Presentation_6.16.22

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council7/6/2022 1

CITY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
LEGISTAR AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

DISTRICT, DEPARTMENT, CONTACT INFORMATION:
Please choose District and Department from drop down menu.  Please post exactly as example below.
No Title’s, No emails.  Please use ARIAL 10 Font.

District 8
Capital Improvement Department, Yvette Hernandez, (915) 212-1860
Purchasing and Strategic Sourcing, Claudia Garcia, (915) 212-1218

AGENDA LANGUAGE:
This is the language that will be posted to the agenda.  Please use ARIAL 11 Font.

Discussion and action on the award of Change Order 7 for Solicitation 2021-0811, Fire Station 10 (FS 10)
Renovation to Veliz Construction for a total estimated award of $1,771,017.59.

El Paso, TX Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

